
Hartlef Niklas

Freilos

SC Hemmoor

Wittenburg Till
SC Wentorf

Itzen Marc
TV Sottrum

Huneke Lars-Ole
SC Hemmoor

Schmidt Sabrina
SC Wentorf

Franke Kira
Tostedt

Freilos

Franke Anna
Tostedt

Freilos

Wilhelmi Claas
SC Hemmoor

Wahrenburg David
SC Wentorf

Schmidt Julian
SC Hemmoor

Madsen Peer
SC Wentorf

Koch Waldemar
Geestermünder TV

Freilos

Hartlef Niklas

Itzen Marc

Huneke Lars-Ole

Franke Kira

Franke Anna

Wahrenburg David

Schmidt Julian

Koch Waldemar

Itzen Marc

Franke Kira

Franke Anna

Koch Waldemar

Itzen Marc

Koch Waldemar

FinaleHalbfinaleViertelfinale

4:11, 3:11, 5:11

12:10, 7:11, 4:11, 11:5, 11:7

5:11, 9:11, 8:11

11:7, 6:11, 5:11, 6:11

9:11, 9:11, 11:5, 11:6, 9:11

11:6, 11:9, 11:8

7:11, 11:6, 11:9, 11:13, 7:11

7:11, 6:11, 11:7, 10:12

11:4, 11:7, 11:9

11:8, 5:11, 8:11, 7:11

11:3, 11:7, 6:11, 11:2

Turnier:
Klasse: männliche Jugend Trostrunde Einzel

17. Sparkassen-Cup des TV Sottrum
Datum: 29.01.2012

Endrunde
KO System

SC Hemmoor

TV Sottrum

SC Hemmoor

Tostedt

Tostedt

SC Wentorf

SC Hemmoor

Geestermünder TV

Tostedt

Geestermünder TV

TV Sottrum

Tostedt

TV Sottrum

Geestermünder TV

1

3

3

0

1

3

3

1

1

3

2

3

3

0

2

3

3

2

0

3

0

3


